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Campeonato Paulista Super Liga 5a etapa

Sexta Interlagos 4,309 Km ._._.

la Formula 1170672021 07:25. ..-...
Qualificacao . .

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(100) Alex Paulo
pl 7:37:20.353
2 2:57.903 +46.536 7:40:18.256
p3 2:21.660 +10.293 7:42:39.916
4 4:41.757 +2:30.390 7:47:21.673
5 2:18.550 +7.183 7:49:40.223
6 2:13.798 +2.431 7:51:54.021
7 2:14.096 +2.729 7:54:08.117
8 2:11.367 - 7:56:19.484
9 2:13.572 +2.205 7:58:33.056
(99) Pedro Serrano
1 7:39:40.904
2 2:38.489 +18.854 7:42:19.393
3 2:29.278 +9.643 7:44:48.671
4 2:19.635 - 7:47:08.306
5 2:21.663 +2.028 7:49:29.969
6 2:20.061 +0.426 7:51:50.030
7 2:45.417 +25,782 7:54:35.447
8 2:23.365 +3.730 7:56:58.812
p9 2:49.476 +29.841 7:59:48.288
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